
Assoluta



Assoluta

20 Tubini Stefano Pescan�na Promo - 1 2 8 [1] 11

21 Mair Daniel Bressanone Promo 7 1 1 [1] [1] 9

22 Iembo Domenico Mantova Promo - - - 7 1 8

23 Stucchi Learco Monza Promo 5 - - - - 5

24 Zambaldo Mirko Verona Expert - 3 1 1 [1] 5

25 Natale Massimo Mantova Promo 4 - - - - 4

26 Porcella Ruggiero Pisogne Promo - - - 1 3 4

27 Surano Alessandro Riviera dei Fiori Promo - 1 3 - - 4

28 Marsilli Federico Noale Promo - 1 1 [1] 2 4

29 Moneta Luciano Seregno Expert 3 - - - - 3

30 Aiachini Carlo Castellazzo Bormida Promo - 1 1 1 [1] 3

31 Bionda Ivan Domodossola Promo - 1 1 1 [1] 3

32 Chiarle Stefania Acqui terme Promo - 1 1 1 [1] 3

33 Curaggi Moreno Tre Laghi Promo 1 1 1 [1] [1] 3

34 Longo Roberto Bressanone Promo - 1 1 1 [1] 3

35 Tommasi Fabio Rovereto Promo - 1 1 1 [1] 3

36 Balsamo Luca Milano Promo 2 - - - - 2

37 Beghini Andrea Rovereto Promo - - - 1 1 2

38 Cammarano Fabio Merano Promo - - - 1 1 2

39 Fantoni Enrico Verona Promo - - - 1 1 2

40 Frezza Gloria Verona Promo - - - 1 1 2

41 Giovannini Francesco Acqui terme Promo - 1 1 - - 2

42 Iembo Antonio Mantova Promo - - - 1 1 2

43 Lamber0 Umberto Verona Promo - - - 1 1 2

44 Marchioni Vi3orio Bologna Promo - - - 1 1 2

45 Munerato Ta0ana Merano Expert - - - 1 1 2

46 Pomidossi Stefano Pisogne Promo - - - 1 1 2

47 Verdari Michele Verona Promo - - - 1 1 2

48 Acquistapace Maurizio Seregno Promo 1 - - - - 1

49 Belli Alessio Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1



Assoluta

50 Bellintani Simone Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

51 Bonanomi Gianni Milano Promo 1 - - - - 1

52 Borroni Luciano Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

53 Brizzi Angelo Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

54 Brucato Leonardo Milano Promo 1 - - - - 1

55 Caloi Marco Milano Promo 1 - - - - 1

56 Cangelli Pieralberto Ponte San Pietro Promo 1 - - - - 1

57 Ceriani Ivana Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

58 Ceriani Nadia Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

59 Ceriani Roberto Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

60 Checchia Alessandro Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

61 Chiappe3a Roberto Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

62 Ciprian Domenico Milano Promo 1 - - - - 1

63 Colella Giovanni Milano Promo 1 - - - - 1

64 Colombo Mauro Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

65 Cur0 Massimo Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

66 Ga3azzo Remo Piubega Promo 1 - - - - 1

67 Ghiglia Dario Verzuolo Promo 1 - - - - 1

68 Giacalone Andrea Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

69 Goi Efrem Domodossola Promo 1 - - - - 1

70 Grieco Filippo Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

71 Guidugli Claudio Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

72 Legnani Sandro Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

73 Ma0no Gianluigi Verzuolo Promo 1 - - - - 1

74 Ma6oli Paolo Seregno Promo 1 - - - - 1

75 Mortara Vanni Piubega Promo 1 - - - - 1

76 Mu6 Gianluigi Piubega Promo 1 - - - - 1

77 Nuzzolese Domenico Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

78 Pagani Carlo Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

79 Pie3a Luciano Seregno Promo 1 - - - - 1



Assoluta

80 Prandi Paolo Piubega Promo 1 - - - - 1

81 Rimoldi Doriano Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

82 Rimoldi Enrico Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

83 Rimoldi Gabriele Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

84 Rimoldi Luca Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

85 Ripamon0 Giuliano Milano Promo 1 - - - - 1

86 Sacchi Luca Domodossola Promo 1 - - - - 1

87 Secre0 Fabio Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

88 Vivaldini Alfonso Piubega Promo 1 - - - - 1



Expert



Promo



Promo

20 Stucchi Learco Monza Promo 7 - - - - 7

21 Tommasi Fabio Rovereto Promo - 1 4 [1] 2 7

22 Cammarano Fabio Merano Promo - - - 1 5 6

23 Natale Massimo Mantova Promo 6 - - - - 6

24 Balsamo Luca Milano Promo 5 - - - - 5

25 Acquistapace Maurizio Seregno Promo 4 - - - - 4

26 Giovannini Francesco Acqui terme Promo - 1 3 - - 4

27 Iembo Antonio Mantova Promo - - - 3 1 4

28 Checchia Alessandro Rho Promo 3 - - - - 3

29 Chiarle Stefania Acqui terme Promo - 1 1 1 [1] 3

30 Curaggi Moreno Tre Laghi Promo 1 1 1 [1] [1] 3

31 Longo Roberto Bressanone Promo - 1 1 1 [1] 3

32 Beghini Andrea Rovereto Promo - - - 1 1 2

33 Fantoni Enrico Verona Promo - - - 1 1 2

34 Frezza Gloria Verona Promo - - - 1 1 2

35 Grieco Filippo Rho Promo 2 - - - - 2

36 Lamber0 Umberto Verona Promo - - - 1 1 2

37 Marchioni Vi3orio Bologna Promo - - - 1 1 2

38 Verdari Michele Verona Promo - - - 1 1 2

39 Belli Alessio Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

40 Bellintani Simone Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

41 Bonanomi Gianni Milano Promo 1 - - - - 1

42 Borroni Luciano Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

43 Brizzi Angelo Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

44 Brucato Leonardo Milano Promo 1 - - - - 1

45 Caloi Marco Milano Promo 1 - - - - 1

46 Cangelli Pieralberto Ponte San Pietro Promo 1 - - - - 1

47 Ceriani Ivana Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

48 Ceriani Nadia Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

49 Ceriani Roberto Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1



Promo

50 Chiappe3a Roberto Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

51 Ciprian Domenico Milano Promo 1 - - - - 1

52 Colella Giovanni Milano Promo 1 - - - - 1

53 Colombo Mauro Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

54 Cur0 Massimo Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

55 Ga3azzo Remo Piubega Promo 1 - - - - 1

56 Ghiglia Dario Verzuolo Promo 1 - - - - 1

57 Giacalone Andrea Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

58 Goi Efrem Domodossola Promo 1 - - - - 1

59 Guidugli Claudio Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

60 Legnani Sandro Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

61 Ma0no Gianluigi Verzuolo Promo 1 - - - - 1

62 Ma6oli Paolo Seregno Promo 1 - - - - 1

63 Mortara Vanni Piubega Promo 1 - - - - 1

64 Mu6 Gianluigi Piubega Promo 1 - - - - 1

65 Nuzzolese Domenico Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

66 Pagani Carlo Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

67 Pie3a Luciano Seregno Promo 1 - - - - 1

68 Prandi Paolo Piubega Promo 1 - - - - 1

69 Rimoldi Doriano Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

70 Rimoldi Enrico Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

71 Rimoldi Gabriele Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

72 Rimoldi Luca Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

73 Ripamon0 Giuliano Milano Promo 1 - - - - 1

74 Sacchi Luca Domodossola Promo 1 - - - - 1

75 Secre0 Fabio Rho Promo 1 - - - - 1

76 Vivaldini Alfonso Piubega Promo 1 - - - - 1



Squadre



Squadre

20 Castellazzo Bormida - 2 3 1 [1] 6

21 Piubega 5 - - - - 5

22 Verzuolo 4 - - - - 4

23 Ponte San Pietro 3 - - - - 3

24 Bologna - - - 1 1 2


